
 Ballet à la carte 
Mini’s (K-1) 
Tues., July 9-5:00-5:30pm 
Thurs., July 11-5:00-5:30pm 
Tues., July 16-5:00-5:30pm 
Thurs., July 18-5:00-5:30pm 
Petite (2-4) 
Tues., July 9-5:00-6:00pm 
Thurs., July 11-5:00-6:00pm 
Tues., July 16-5:00-6:00pm 
Thurs., July 18-5:00-6:00pm 
Sat., July 20-10:00-11:00am 
Junior (5-6) 
Mon., July 8-5:00-6:00pm 
Wed., July 10-5:00-6:00pm 
Mon., July 15-5:00-6:00pm 
Wed., July 17-5:00-6:00pm 
Fri., July 19-10-11am 
Teen (7-8) 
Tues., July 9-4:00-5:00pm 
Thurs., July 11-4:00-5:00pm 
Tues., July 16-4:00-5:00pm 
Thurs., July 18-4:00-5:00pm 
Sat., July 20-9:00-10:00am 
Senior (HS) 
Mon., July 8-4:00-5:00pm 
Wed., July 10-4:00-5:00pm 
Mon., July 15-4:00-5:00pm 
Wed., July 17-4:00-5:00pm  
Fri., July 19-9:00-10:00am 
 
  
Pointe 1 Classes (currently 
enrolled in Beginning pointe) 
Mon., July 8, Wed., July 10, 
Mon., July 15, Wed., July 17 
from 10:30-11:15am. 
 
HAYB/Pre-Co/App  
Company Classes 
Thurs. July 11, July 18, Tues., 
July 23 & Thurs. July 25 from 
9:00-10:00am.   
 
Pointe 3 Classes (currently 
enrolled in Pointe 2/3). 
Thurs. July 11, July 18, Tues., 
July 23 & Thurs. July 25 from 
9:15-10:00am. 
 
 
         

Tinkerbell Dance Camp  
(Ages 2.5-3) 
Session 1 
Mon., July 15 &  
Tues., July 16 
10:00-10:45am 
Session 2 
Mon., July 22 &  
Tues., July 23 
5:00-5:45pm 
Session 3 
Mon., July 29 & 
Tues., July 30 
5:00-5:45pm 
 
Barbie Dance Camp 
(Ages 4-6) 
Session 1 
Wed., July 10 & Thurs. July 11-
5:30-7:00pm 
Session 2 
Mon., July 15 & Tues., July 16- 
5:30-7:00pm 
Session 3 
Mon., July 22 & Tues. July 23-
5:30-7:00pm 
 
Taylor Swift Dance Camp 
(Ages 7-11) 
Session 1 
Mon., July 8 & Tues. July 9 
5:00-7:00pm 
Session 2 
Wed., July 10 & Thurs. July 11 
10:00-12:00pm 
Session 3 
Wed. July 17 & Thurs. July 18 
5:00-7:00pm 
Session 4 
Mon., July 22 & Tues., July 23 
10:00-12:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance Sampler 1 
 (Ages 3-4) 
Session 1 
Mon., July 8 & 
Tues., July 9 
4:45-5:30pm 
Session 2 
Wed., July 17 
Thurs., July 18 
10:00-10:45am 
Session 3 
Wed., July 24 
Thurs., July 25 
5:00-5:45pm 
 
 
Dance Sampler 2 
 (Ages 4-6) 
Session 1 
Mon., July 8 & 
Tues., July 9 
5:30-6:30pm 
Session 2 
Wed., July 17 
Thurs., July 18 
10:45-11:45am 
Session 3 
Wed., July 24 
Thurs., July 25 
5:45-6:45pm 
 
Specialty Class 
Stretch/Flexibility Tech classes.  
Ages 8-11 
Mon., July 8-9:00-10:30am 
Wed., July 10-9:00-10:30am 
Mon., July 15-9:00-10:30am 
Wed., July 17-9:00-10:30am 
Ages 12 & Up 
Mon., July 8-9:00-10:30am 
Wed., July 10-9:00-10:30am 
Mon., July 15-9:00-10:30am 
Wed., July 17-9:00-10:30am  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


